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FLOOD LIGHTS

WATT LUMEN

400W

10W

20W

30W

50W

100W

150W

200W

3500k
6500k
Blue
Green
Purple
Red
Yellow
RGB with remote
controller

3500k
6500k

28,200 lm

14,100 lm

10,575 lm

7,050 lm

3,525 lm

1,057 lm

705 lm

355 lm SMD 2835 or COB

SMD 2835 or COB

SMD 2835 or COB

SMD 2835 or COB

SMD 2835 or COB

SMD 2835 or COB

SMD 2835 or COB

SMD 2835 or COB

CHIP COLOR
TEMPERATURES

IP Rating:
Power Factor:

Light decay < 5%
50,000 hrs product
testing

ENERGY SAVING 80%

Flood Lights can be used an indoor
and outdoor setting. Due to its high
intensity, it is used for lighting outdoor
settings more often such as playing
fields, concerts, events, etc...

CODE: FLD

IP 65/66
0.9


