FLOOD LIGHTS





CODE: FLD

Flood Lights can be used an indoor and outdoor setting. Due to its high intensity, it is used for lighting outdoor settings more often such as playing fields, concerts, events, etc...

WATT	LUMEN	СНІР	COLOR TEMPERATURES
10W	355 lm	SMD 2835 or COB	3500k 6500k Blue Green Purple Red Yellow RGB with remote controller
20W	705 lm	SMD 2835 or COB	
30W	1,057 lm	SMD 2835 or COB	
50W	3,525 lm	SMD 2835 or COB	
100W	7,050 lm	SMD 2835 or COB	
150W	10,575 lm	SMD 2835 or COB	3500k 6500k
200W	14,100 lm	SMD 2835 or COB	
400W	28,200 lm	SMD 2835 or COB	

IP Rating: IP 65/66 Power Factor: 0.9

ENERGY SAVING 80% Light decay < 5% 50,000 hrs product

testing











